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Qvelse

Navn

Elise Horn Kristiansen
Tina N Stavenes
Isabella Bylgjadottir
Spglvi Antonsen
Dorthe Steen

Thale Augensen
Smy Parker
Caroline Dalhaug
Kristina Nordvég
Marit Seether
Sigrid Jarhelle

Marius Dalhaug
Steffen Lgvas

Qvelse

Navn

Isabella Bylgjadottir
Tina N Stavenes
Mie Somonsen

Ida S. Kristensen
Elise Kristiansen

Marius Dalhaug
Steffen Lgvas

Thea Marie Indresand
Karoline Rondestvedt
Anine Asheim

Spyd

Lag

Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Heyde
Lag

Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL

Vekt

400 g
400 g
400 g
400 g
400 g

400 g
4009
4009
4009
400 g
400 g

400 g
400 g

Klasse Resultat 1.
Ji1 7,95
Ji1 7,75
Ji1 7,30
J12 11,00
J13 12,20
J14 31,80
J14 22,40
J14 16,40
J14 12,73
Ji5 15,00
Ji5 11,10
G11 15,77
G11 14,38

Klasse Resultat

Ji1 1050
Ji1 0,95 o
Ji1 0,9 o
Ji1 0,9 o
Ji1 0,90 o
G11 1,00 o
G11 0,95 o
J14 DNF X
J15 1,40

J18/19 1,20 o
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